Stura divans - Steve 729,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

243

166

75

45

58

Neizvelkams

Kreisais @t

Sarkana

Sarkana

Austs audums
Reguléjami galvas balsti
Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
12952-LL-89538739K
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